
 

 

  

2024 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

TERM 1 
 

January Monday 29 Jan Staff Preparation Day/ Boarders return 

 Tuesday 30 Jan School commences with Assembly at 8.45 am 

March (Friday 29 March and Monday 1 April - Easter public holidays) 

April Thursday 11 Apr  Classes finish at 3.30 pm 

 Friday 12 Apr Staff Professional Development  

   Boarders leave the College before 9.00 am 

 

 

TERM 2 

 

April Monday 29 Apr Staff Preparation Day/ Boarders return 

 Tuesday 30 Apr School commences with Assembly at 8.45 am  

June (Monday 10 June - King’s Birthday public holiday) 

 Thursday  27 June Classes finish at 3.30 pm  

 Friday 28 June Staff Professional Development  

   Boarders leave the College before 9.00 am 

 

 

TERM 3 
 

July Monday 22 July Staff Preparation Day / Boarders return  

 Tuesday  23 July School commences with Assembly at 8.45 am 

September Thursday 26 Sept Classes finish at 3.30 pm  

 Friday 27 Sept Staff Professional Development  

   Boarders leave the College before 9.00 am 

 

 

TERM 4 
 

October  Monday 14 Oct Staff Preparation Day / Boarders return 

 Tuesday 15 Oct School commences with Assembly at 8.45 am 

December Wednesday 4 Dec Classes finish at 1.00 pm  

 Thursday 5 Dec Staff Professional Development  

   Boarders leave the College before 9.00 am 

 Friday 6 Dec Staff Professional Development  

“ALL TO ALL” 
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